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8543.80.90
8543.90.40
8604.00.90
8607.12.20

8607.12.90

8607.19.10
8607.19.92
8607.19.93
8607.99.12

8607.99.19
8607.99.20
8703.10.90
8716.90.90
9006.91.99

9006.99.90

9015.90.30

9017.80.10

Parts of high voltage cabinets of tariff item No.
“ 8537.10.99 for use in the manufacture of diesel electric
locomotives

Parts of shunt contactors for direct current controls of
tariff item No. 8536.49.00

Parts of connector adapters for goods of tariff item No.
9030.39.10

Parts of contactors and terminals of tariff item No.
8536.90.90 for automatic motor protectors

Direct current magnetic coils
Electronic fly traps

Parts of electronic fly traps

Rail car housing and support units

Non-driving truck assemblies for self-propelled passenger
cars

Non-driving truck assemblies for non-self-propelled
passenger cars

Axles
Parts of self-propelled passenger cars
Parts of non-self-propelled passenger cars

Parts of rail car housing and support units of tariff item
No. 8604.00.90

Parts of self-propelled passenger cars

Parts of non-self-propelled passenger cars

Golf carts

Hubs, wheels and spindles for agricultuaral trailers

Parts and accessories of goods of tariff item No.
9006.20.10, 9006.20.20 or 9006.53.00

Parts and accessories of goods of tariff item No.
9006.62.00

Parts and accessories of goods of tariff item No.
9015.30.00

Plastic rulers



