CANADA -- SCHEDULE II

Parts of high voltage cabinets of tariff item No.

8537.10.99 for use in the manufacture of diesel electric locomotives

Parts of shunt contactors for direct current controls of tariff item No. 8536.49.00

Parts of connector adapters for goods of tariff item No. 9030.39.10

Parts of contactors and terminals of tariff item No. 8536.90.90 for automatic motor protectors

Direct current magnetic coils

	Direct current magnetic coils
8543.80.90	Electronic fly traps
8543.90.40	Parts of electronic fly traps
8604.00.90	Rail car housing and support units
8607.12.20	Non-driving truck assemblies for self-propelled passenger cars
8607.12.90	Non-driving truck assemblies for non-self-propelled passenger cars
8607.19.10	Axles
8607.19.92	Parts of self-propelled passenger cars
8607.19.93	Parts of non-self-propelled passenger cars
8607.99.12	Parts of rail car housing and support units of tariff item No. 8604.00.90
8607.99.19	Parts of self-propelled passenger cars
8607.99.20	Parts of non-self-propelled passenger cars
8703.10.90	Golf carts
8716.90.90	Hubs, wheels and spindles for agricultuaral trailers
9006.91.99	Parts and accessories of goods of tariff item No. 9006.20.10, 9006.20.20 or 9006.53.00
9006.99.90	Parts and accessories of goods of tariff item No. 9006.62.00
9015.90.30	Parts and accessories of goods of tariff item No. 9015.30.00
9017.80.10	Plastic rulers